FY 20152016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE ~ VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT

37380 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 277.76
264-224-332-0015-910 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 277.76

37381 10/02/2015 3777 AMERICAN-AMICABLE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 311.26
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 26.00
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 30.00
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 20.00
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 31.26
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 13.00
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 128.00
100-000-455-0022-000 AM-AMICABLE LIFE INS CO 63.00

37382 10/02/2015 1317 AMERICAN BOOK CO. 1,790.88
201-114-420-0000-008 TEXTBOOKS 1,790.88

* 37384 10/02/2015 3776 AMERICAN WASTE SYSTEMS 1,545.20
100-254-329-0000-995 GARBAGE SERVICES 289.00
100-254-329-0000-995 GARBAGE SERVICES 289.00
100-254-329-0000-023 GARBAGE SERVICES 491.10
100-254-329-0000-024 GARBAGE SERVICES 0.00
100-254-329-0000-023 GARBAGE SERVICES 0.00
100-254-329-0000-024 GARBAGE SERVICES 476.10

* 37386  10/02/2015 2736 ANDERSON BROS BANK 600.00
709-272-660-7230-009 FOOTBALL-MIDDLE SCHOOL 600.00

37387 10/02/2015 2752 ASCD 274.00
100-233-640-0000-010 ADMIN DUES & FEES 274.00

37388 10/02/2015 1012 AT&T 1,268.44
100-254-340-0000-008 COMMUNICATION 119.46
100-254-340-0000-009 COMMUNICATION 79.62
100-254-340-0000-010 COMMUNICATION 69.66
100-254-340-0000-013 COMMUNICATION 79.62
100-254-340-0000-014 COMMUNICATION 69.66
100-254-340-0000-031 COMMUNICATION 79.62
100-254-340-0000-910 COMMUNICATION 770.80

37389 10/02/2015 1012 AT&T 192.17
100-254-340-0000-008 COMMUNICATION 192.17

* 37398 10/02/2015 2806 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 1,979.76
703-272-660-7280-003 LIBRARY 1,979.76

37399 10/02/2015 1053 BRADY O'BRADY'S 120.00
703-272-660-7080-003 PICTURE ACCT. 120.00

* 37401 10/02/2015 1448 BRIDGEWAY SOLUTIONS, INC. 2,017.62
600-256-445-0000-024 FOOD SERVICE TECH/SOFT 2,017.62
600-256-540-0000-024 FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 0.00

* 37403 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 116.09
862-224-332-0000-002 JAG IMPV INST TRAVEL 116.09
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CHECK # CHECK DATE

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

VENDOR NO/ NAME

37404

37405

37408

37411

37412

37413

37414

37417

37420

37422

37423

37424

37425

10/02/2015

100-000-455-0019-000
100-000-457-0074-000

10/02/2015
926-171-410-0000-004
10/02/2015

CANNADY AGENCY
TSA CANNADY

5899 CAPSTONE

SUPPLIES

4750 CANNADY AGENCY, INC.

100-254-410-0995-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT SAPEC

10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-264-332-0000-910 TRAVEL
10/02/2015 5373 CICI'S PIZZA

201-113-410-0000-010
10/02/2015

SUPPLIES

6147 COCA-COLA

724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY

10/02/2015

1553 COLONIAL LIFE

100-000-457-0004-000 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE

10/02/2015

204-214-640-0000-913 PSY DUES & MEMBERSHIP

10/02/2015

5678 CUSTOMINK, LLC

708-272-660-7580-008 CLUBS-TEACHER CADETS

10/02/2015
100-233-332-0000-031
10/02/2015
703-272-660-7280-003
10/02/2015

100-213-345-0000-004 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES
2297 DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS

10/02/2015

100-254-470-0010-995
100-254-470-0010-995
100-254-470-0010-004
100-254-470-0010-023
100-254-470-0010-023
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-008
100-254-470-0010-009
100-254-470-0010-910
100-254-470-0010-925

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

TRAVEL

1624 DEMCO INC

LIBRARY

ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY
ELECTRICITY-ENERGY

5691 DISCOVERY EDUCATION

01/22/2016

4656 C.E.S. (CITY ELECTRIC ACCOUNTS-CHA)

1574 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC.

12:32:12PM

86.66
150.00

7,034.46

1,021.71

261.61

205.61

425.96

440.00

150.00

246.70

135.52

605.33

1,295.00

4,372.11
1,868.72
11,492.34
38.19
304.00
97.32
155.39
9.83
32.24
12,814.81
217.15
34.10
577.40
358.68
245.87
207.02
130.77

CHECK AMT
236.66

7,034.46

1,021.71

261.61

205.61

425.96

440.00

150.00

246.70

135.52

605.33

1,295.00

32,955.94
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FY 2015-2016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

* 37427 10/02/2015 1693 ELITE LIGHTING 106.38
100-254-410-0000-910 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 0.00
100-254-410-0000-925 SUPPLIES OP/MAINT 106.38

* 37433 10/02/2015 1720 FBMC 878.28
100-000-458-0003-000 MEDICAL SPENDING MONEY PLUS 878.28

37434 10/02/2015 1721 FBMC SOUTH CAROLINA MONEYPLUS 220.48
100-000-458-0001-000 FBMC SC MONEYPLUS 220.48

37435 10/02/2015 5093 FIRST TEAM SPORTS 576.72
708-272-660-7230-008 FOOTBALL 528.52
708-272-660-7240-008 FUND RAISER 48.20

37436 10/02/2015 1738 FOOD LION 223.90
703-272-660-7080-003 PICTURE ACCT. 72.79
704-272-660-7080-004 PICTURE 103.38
600-256-460-0000-008 FOOD 47.73

* 37438 10/02/2015 6154 FRANK PEES, CHAP. 13 COLUMBUS 224.50
100-000-499-0001-000 COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS 224.50

37439 10/02/2015 4688 GLENN PARRISH 137.60
702-272-660-7320-002 VOLLEYBALL 68.80
702-272-660-7320-002 VOLLEYBALL 68.80

37440 10/02/2015 1101 GORDON'S ORIENTAL RUG & CARPET CLEANING 1,256.00
100-254-323-0000-010 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 1,256.00

37441 10/02/2015 1788 GROVER MCQUEEN 261.30
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 85.90
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 85.90
708-272-660-7320-008 VOLLEYBALL 89.50

* 37443 10/02/2015 3071 HAMPTON CAMPBELL 110.30
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 110.30

* 37445 10/02/2015 3992 HERALD OFFICE SYSTEMS 1,089.09
204-223-410-0000-913 SUPPLIES 231.63
100-257-360-0000-003 PRINTING 57.20
100-257-360-0000-007 PRINTING 171.60
100-257-360-0000-008 PRINTING 228.80
100-257-360-0000-023 PRINTING 57.20
100-257-360-0000-024 PRINTING 120.12
100-257-360-0000-031 PRINTING 28.60
100-257-360-0000-910 PRINTING 165.34
100-257-360-0000-995 PRINTING 28.60

* 37447 10/02/2015 1827 HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY 6,979.04
100-000-490-0000-000 HORACE MANN TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY 6,979.04

37448 10/02/2015 1829 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 1,407.90
100-000-461-0003-000 OTHER BENEFITS 1,407.90

37449 10/02/2015 1114 HORACE MANN INSURANCE CO. 2,328.36
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FY 2015-2016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-000-456-0001-000 H/M EMPLOYEE DED LIFE INS 2,328.36

37450 10/02/2015 4397 HORRY COUNTY FAMILY COURT 145.38
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 145.38

37451 10/02/2015 5197 HOSA, INC. 240.00
795-272-660-7884-995 HEALTH SCIENCE HOSA EXPENDITURES 240.00

37452 10/02/2015 4006 HYMAN PAPER COMPANY 22831
600-256-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES 22831

* 37456 10/02/2015 3147 JEFFREY NETTLES 205.50
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 88.00
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 117.50

* 37458 10/02/2015 1929 JOHN R DAVIS 170.40
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 72.70
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 97.70

* 37462 10/02/2015 6060 KANAWHA INSURANCE CO. 212.04
100-000-455-0064-000 KANAWHA INSURANCE COMPANY 212.04

37463 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 126.32
100-232-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 126.32

* 37466 10/02/2015 1983 KELLY'S QUIK PRINT, INC. 429.84
100-233-410-0000-002 SUPPLIES 429.84

* 37468 10/02/2015 2006 KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT COMPANY 748.00
724-272-660-7825-024 EXPENSES - JAG 748.00

37469 10/02/2015 2006 KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT COMPANY 1,571.25
708-272-660-7560-008 CLUBS-ROTC 1,571.25

37470 10/02/2015 4054 LAMBERT BENEFITS & SERVICES 1,043.28
100-000-455-0025-000 LAMBERTS BENEFITS & SERVICES 1,043.28

* 37472 10/02/2015 4062 LDH SPORTS & MORE LLC 1,030.86
708-272-660-7240-008 FUND RAISER 86.40
723-272-660-7110-023 ADMIN- MISC- GENERAL 944 46

37473 10/02/2015 4064 LEGALSHIELD 1,237.20
100-000-455-0090-000 PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES 1,237.20

* 37475 10/02/2015 3230 LEWIS VOORHEES 122.00
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 122.00

37476 10/02/2015 2052 LINDA MOOK 2,400.00
201-224-312-0000-003 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION 1,600.00
201-224-312-0006-910 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTR. 800.00

37477 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 203.84
100-233-332-0000-024 TRAVEL 203.84

* 37481 10/02/2015 4084 MARCO RURAL WATER COMPANY 2,103.89
100-254-321-0000-995 WATER 100.25
100-254-321-0000-995 WATER 5025
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

100-254-321-0000-023 WATER
100-254-321-0000-929 WATER
100-254-321-0000-907 WATER
100-254-321-0000-024 WATER
100-254-321-0000-024 WATER
100-254-321-0000-928 WATER

37482 10/02/2015 2095 MARION COUNTY CLERK OF COURT

100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY

37484 10/02/2015 5223 MARION COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY

37485 10/02/2015 2107 MARION ROTARY CLUB
100-232-640-0000-910 DUES & FEES

37488 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-233-332-0000-023 TRAVEL

37489 10/02/2015 1801 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT SERVICES

100-000-459-0000-000 ORP EMPLOYEE 6% WITHHOLDING
100-000-484-0000-000 ACCRUED EMPLOYER RETRMNT PYBLE

37490 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
311-224-332-0000-910 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES
37491 10/02/2015 2145 METLIFE

100-000-459-0000-000 ORP EMPLOYEE 6% WITHHOLDING
100-000-484-0000-000 ACCRUED EMPLOYER RETRMNT PYBLE

37494 10/02/2015 3308 MICHAEL ROBERTS

702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY

37495 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
201-224-332-0000-008 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES

37499 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
100-271-332-7130-008 TRAVEL

37500 10/02/2015 3342 NATIONAL BETA CLUB
704-272-660-7550-004 BETA CLUB

37501 10/02/2015 4146 NATIONAL SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY

100-000-455-0026-000 NATIONAL SECURITY INSURANCE CO

01/22/2016  12:32:12PM

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

216.25
24.65
120.25
24.65
1,135.25
432.34

297.93
157.45
250.25
227.50

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

177.00

161.28

487.14
457.65

261.51

1,705.00
1,044.73

61.90
46.90
40.00

131.88

135.00

100.10

143.06

CHECK AMT

933.13

240.00

177.00

161.28

944.79

261.51

2,749.73

148.80

131.88

135.00

100.10

143.06

Page 5 of 54



FY 2015-2016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE  VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

* 37503 10/02/2015 5008 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP, INC. 2,382.64
100-000-455-0018-000 NATIONAL TEACHERS 2,382.64

37504 10/02/2015 3362 OFFICE DEPOT 989.51
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 82.75
100-112-410-0000-004 SUPPLIES 16.49
100-113-445-0445-007 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY SUPP 890.27

* 37507 10/02/2015 1184 PEE DEE FIRE & SAFETY 207.80
100-254-323-0000-023 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 207.80

37508 10/02/2015 2272 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES 419.50
600-256-460-0000-002 FOOD 419.50
600-256-460-0000-008 FOOD 0.00

37509 10/02/2015 5349 PERFORMANT RECOVERY, INC. 303.72
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 153.72
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 150.00

* 37511 10/02/2015 3407 PITNEY BOWES (PURCHASE POWER) 500.00
100-254-410-0040-910 POSTAGE 500.00

37512 10/02/2015 3419 PREMIER AGENDAS, INC. 201.72
704-272-660-7401-004 PTO 201.72

* 37514 10/02/2015 3431 QUALITY CLEANERS 132.84
100-254-325-0000-009 RENTALS 67.61
100-254-323-0000-010 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 30.24
100-254-325-0000-013 RENTALS 475
100-254-323-0000-010 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 30.24

37515 10/02/2015 1193 QUILL CORP. 2,265.19
600-256-410-0000-009 SUPPLIES 1,052.47
600-256-410-0000-009 SUPPLIES 332.22
100-212-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES 112.86
100-212-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES 111.89
358-113-410-0000-007 SUPPLIES 412.78
100-222-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES 192.44
100-222-410-0000-008 SUPPLIES 50.53

* 37517 10/02/2015 6140 READnQUIZ 825.00
237-113-410-0015-007 SUPPLIES 825.00

37518 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 275.89
100-233-410-0000-007 SUPPLIES 154.93
311-224-332-0000-007 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 120.96

* 37520 10/02/2015 4662 REGION 8A 566.85
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 566.85

37521 10/02/2015 3455 REGION VIII AA 514.00
708-272-660-7230-008 FOOTBALL 204.00
702-272-660-7230-002 FOOTBALL 310.00

* 37523 10/02/2015 5743 RUDOLPH BRADLEY 117.50

BETSY 01/22/2016  12:32:12PM Page 6 of 54

ap122r02



FY 2015-2016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 117.50

* 37526 10/02/2015 3525 SCATA 425.00
201-223-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 425.00

* 37529 10/02/2015 2382 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 150.22
100-000-499-0000-000 S.C. TAX LEVY'S 150.22

* 37531 10/02/2015 3490 SCE&G 161.43
100-254-470-0015-009 ENERGY GAS METER 109.38
100-254-470-0015-009 ENERGY GAS METER 27.08
100-254-470-0015-009 ENERGY GAS METER 24.97

37532 10/02/2015 4299 SC HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE 904.95
100-271-640-0000-009 ATHLETIC DUES & FEES 8.00
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 896.95

37533 10/02/2015 2439 SCHOLASTIC, INC. 5,307.37
100-113-410-0000-007 SUPPLIES 971.17
237-113-410-0015-007 SUPPLIES 4,336.20

* 37535 10/02/2015 2452 SCHOOL SPECIALTY-CLASSROOM DIRECT 286.28
100-161-410-0000-003 SUPPLIES 286.28

37536 10/02/2015 1231 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM 162.26
100-000-454-0013-000 PURCHASE RETIREMENT SERVICE WITHHOL 162.26

37537 10/02/2015 2464 SCRIPPS NAT'L SPELLING BEE 143.50
723-272-660-7110-023 ADMIN- MISC- GENERAL 143.50

37538 10/02/2015 2464 SCRIPPS NAT'L SPELLING BEE 143.50
817-114-640-0000-024 DUES & FEES 143.50

37539 10/02/2015 2394 SC STUDENT LOAN 213.50
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 65.50
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 148.00

37540 10/02/2015 5706 SENN BROTHERS PRODUCE 3,040.00
600-256-460-4860-003 FOOD-GRANT 3,040.00

* 37542 10/02/2015 2484 SHELL 1,613.32
100-254-470-0045-995 GASOLINE 35.66
100-254-470-0045-995 GASOLINE 55.20
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 125.57
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 341.30
100-254-470-0045-022 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 37731
100-254-470-0045-022 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 32245
100-254-470-0045-008 GASOLINE 5.42
100-254-470-0045-022 GASOLINE 0.00
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FY 2015-2016 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-470-0045-910 GASOLINE 0.00
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 325.37
100-254-470-0045-925 GASOLINE 25.04

* 37545 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 121.03
311-224-332-2000-910 TRAVEL 121.03

37546 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 122.92
100-252-332-0000-910 TRAVEL 122.92

* 37548 10/02/2015 2522 STATE EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AUTHORITY 231.76
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 102.76
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 129.00

37549 10/02/2015 4398 STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT UNIT 215.54
100-000-458-0004-000 CHILD SUPPORT LEVY 215.54

37550 10/02/2015 2535 SUBWAY 220.00
704-272-660-7213-004 K SCRUGGS GRANT 220.00

* 37552 10/02/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 132.18
311-224-332-0000-008 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 44.06
311-224-332-0000-008 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 44.06
311-224-332-0000-008 TRAVEL/REGISTRATION FEES 44.06

37553 10/02/2015 3643 TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP 2,218.91
100-000-458-0015-000 15% TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP/VFT 647.22
100-000-458-0015-000 15% TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP/VFT 521.74
100-000-458-0015-000 15% TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP/VFT 658.28
100-000-458-0015-000 15% TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP/VFT 652.54
100-000-458-0015-000 15% TEACHERS PLACEMENT GROUP/VFT -260.87

37554 10/02/2015 5699 TIMOTHY PETTIT 106.70
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 40.00
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 66.70

* 37556 10/02/2015 6135 TORRANCE WILSON 107.60
724-272-660-7230-024 AHTLETICS-FOOTBALL-VARSITY 107.60

* 37560 10/02/2015 2623 USA TESTPREP, INC. 8,171.25
201-114-345-0000-008 Technology Purchased Serv 4,775.00
201-113-345-0000-007 TECHNOLOGY PURCHASED SERVICES 3,396.25

37561 10/02/2015 2615 U.S. DEPT. OF EDUCATION 554.48
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 156.15
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 202.68
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 54.88
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 54.20
100-000-458-0007-000 STUDENT LOAN WITHHOLDINGS 86.57

37562 10/02/2015 2616 U.S. FOODS 781.80
201-188-410-0013-013 SUPPLIES / MATERIALS 713.92
713-272-660-7730-013 STUDENT ACTIVITY-MISC 67.88

37563 10/02/2015 1351 VALIC 896.24

BETSY 01/22/2016 12:32:12PM Page 8 of 54
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FY 2015-2016

CHECK # CHECK DATE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 10/1/2015 TO 10/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0000-000

VENDOR NO/ NAME

37564

100-000-459-0000-000
100-000-484-0000-000

10/02/2015

ORP EMPLOYEE 6% WITHHOLDING
ACCRUED EMPLOYER RETRMNT PYBLE

2652 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

100-000-457-0001-000 WASHINGTON NATIONAL
37565 10/02/2015 5464 WHALEY FOODSERVICE

600-256-323-0000-004 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

37566

37567

* 37569

37570

37571

37572

* 37574

BETSY
ap122r02

600-256-410-0000-004
10/02/2015

100-000-499-0001-000
100-000-499-0001-000
100-000-499-0001-000
100-000-499-0001-000
100-000-499-0001-000

10/02/2015

100-232-410-0000-910
100-114-410-0000-002
100-257-360-0000-002
201-114-410-0000-002
100-254-410-0000-910
100-257-360-0000-002
100-257-360-0000-003
100-257-360-0000-004
100-257-360-0000-007
100-257-360-0000-008
100-257-360-0000-009
100-257-360-0000-010
100-257-360-0000-013
100-257-360-0000-014
100-257-360-0000-023
100-257-360-0000-024
723-272-660-7110-023
702-272-660-7060-002

10/08/2015

100-181-332-0000-030
100-182-332-0000-030

10/08/2015
100-001-910-0000-000
10/08/2015
708-272-660-7230-008
10/08/2015

204-214-332-0000-913
204-214-332-0000-913

10/08/2015

600-256-332-0000-023

SUPPLIES

2672 WILLIAM K STEPHENSON, JR.

COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS
COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS
COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS
COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS
COURT ORDERED BANKRUPTCY DEDUCTIONS

2677 WILLIAMSON PRINTING

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

PRINTING

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES OP/MAINT
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING

PRINTING

PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING

ADMIN- MISC- GENERAL
PEPSI

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

6175 ALICIA STACKHOUSE

Rentals

2736 ANDERSON BROS BANK

FOOTBALL

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

EMPLOYEE VENDOR

FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL

01/22/2016  12:32:12PM

555.72
340.52

5,488.72

1,942.93
0.00

47.50
250.00
157.50
225.00
450.00

391.62
152.08
336.28
1,825.00
0.00
105.95
120.54
87.01
89.53
74.33
53.24
53.40
62.03
13.22
54.16
50.47
70.20
32.40

56.66
56.66

125.00

300.00

117.99
172.87

193.42
